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ESPANOLA

Campo Municipal de Golf

@ La Llorea

II PUNTUABLE ZONAL ASTURIAS GALICIA 2015

Campo Municipal de Golf La Llorea
23 y 24 de Mayo

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS

Beatriz Mosquera Quintas
Marta Garcia Llorca

Maria Sierra Sanz

Cecilia Alonso Vigil
Rosalia Muino Gonzalez
Paola Cardona Perez
Maria Negreira Migueles
Irene Castro Rodriguez
Ines Fernandez Menendez
Andrea Fernandez Garcia
Maria Boado Mallon

Aida Nunez Garcia

Judith Movilla Tourifno
Alejandra Trelles Fernandez
Teresa de Juan Fernandez
Sofia Carvajal Bustamante
Carmen Riu Alvarez
Cristina Riu Alvarez
Carmen Nimo Pineiro
Irene Fernandez Piedra

LICENCIA
GCO02 416896
GCO1 449027
0201 391687
0224 748655
GC54 418976
0224 772996
GCO1 450174
GCO1 441941
0201 770373
GC54 746200
GCO01 773517
0201 770374
GCO07 792618
0202 438170
0202 758969
0202 800307
0202 458286
0202 458285
GC55 798051
0224 757862

CTG
Cadete
Cadete
Cadete
Infantil
Cadete
Cadete
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil

Alevin
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil

Alevin
Infantil
Infantil

Alevin
Infantil

HP EGA
0.8
2.0
4.6
4.7
8.4
8.9
9.3

10.1
11.5
11.6
12.3
12.4
13.6
16.3
16.7
18.4
19.4
19.7
27.8
35.1



